
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Windsor, CAN

30 May - 1 June 2014

Event 305
31 MAY 2014 ­ 10:30

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 81.60 1 81.60 1  
5353B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 74.25 2 155.85 1  
307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.09.08.58.0 85.75 1 241.60 1  
109C 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 95.00 1 336.60 1  
205B 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 6 395.10 1  
5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 86.70 1 481.80 1  

2 DUMAIS Troy USA 107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.07.08.08.0 72.85 =2 72.85 =2 8.75
5353B 3.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 75.90 1 148.75 2 7.10
205B 3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.57.57.57.5 69.00 =5 217.75 2 23.85
407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 2 299.35 2 37.25
307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 73.50 2 372.85 2 22.25
5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 85.00 2 457.85 2 23.95

3 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 64.50 4 64.50 4 17.10
307C 3.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 73.50 3 138.00 3 17.85
5355B 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 79.55 3 217.55 3 24.05
407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 76.50 3 294.05 3 42.55
107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 72.85 3 366.90 3 28.20
5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 79.90 3 446.80 3 35.00

4 FECK Stephan GER 205B 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 5 63.00 5 18.60
107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.58.08.0 69.75 4 132.75 5 23.10
5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 2 214.35 4 27.25
407C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 61.20 4 275.55 4 61.05
307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.5 78.75 1 354.30 4 40.80
5353B 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.56.56.56.5 64.35 5 418.65 4 63.15

5 HIXON Michael USA 205B 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 60.00 6 60.00 6 21.60
107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 65.10 5 125.10 6 30.75
5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 71.40 4 196.50 6 45.10
307C 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.55.05.54.5 52.50 5 249.00 5 87.60
5353B 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.57.57.5 70.95 5 319.95 5 75.15
407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 78.20 4 398.15 5 83.65

6 BLAHA Constantin AUT 107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.07.5 72.85 =2 72.85 =2 8.75
205B 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 64.50 6 137.35 4 18.50
305B 3 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.57.58.57.5 69.00 =5 206.35 5 35.25
407C 3.4 4.5 3.5 5.5 3.53.52.02.0 35.70 6 242.05 6 94.55
109C 3.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.07.5 72.20 4 314.25 6 80.85
5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 59.50 6 373.75 6 108.05

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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